JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

To: William Doherty, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

- PIS!: . . tithe 10, gQ09 

Re" JP :Morgan 
Account filIM 

Please wire Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred Forty Six Dollars 001100 034,146.00) 
flora the above account to: 

" Bank name: Banco Popular . . 

- :ABA #: 

• Local. Routing ft: 

Account name: Bluestone Services LLC 

Account